System setup with Perfect Pressure requires only a few
minutes and is capable of controlling most complicated
pump systems with ease.
Additional Easy Setup Wizards can be found on our
website for more easy setup options available on the DX.
Easy Setup Wizards
Simple Keypad
	▶ Identical Keypad and Setup Across All Models

DX030 30 91 A 91 A
46
0
V
DX405 5 9 A 9 A
DX407 7.5 13 A 13 A
DX410 10 18 A 18 A
DX415 15 25 A 25 A
DX420 20 31 A 31 A
DX425 25 38 A 38 A
DX430 30 46 A 46 A
DX440 40 61 A 61 A
DX450 50 77 A 77 A
DX460 60 86 A 91 A
DX475 75 101 A 107 A
DX4100 100 134 A 142 A
DX4125 125 163 A 172 A
DX4150 150 188 A 198 A
DX4200 200 237 A 250 A
DX4250 250 288 A 304 A
DX4300 300 346 A 365 A
DX4350 350 394 A 415 A
DX4400 400 454 A 478 A
DX4500 500 560 A 590 A
* Larger horsepower models coming soon
Enjoy all the benefits of industrial three-phase
motor control without the huge footprint of other
panel manufacturers.